
Business Name Contact Name Address City, State, Zip Phone Email

Bernard Block Bernard Block

33 N. LaSalle St. Suite# 

1400 Chicago, IL 60602 312-346-5656 Bblock@chicagolawyers.com

Law Office of Charles Goodbar Charles Goodbar

2532 W. Warren Blvd, Unit 

C Chicago, IL 60612 312-441-9300 Goodbarlaw@yahoo.com

Law Offices of Nima Shams Nima Shams 1717 S. Racine Ave. Chicago, IL 60608 773-616-2660 Shams.esquire@gmail.com

Parikh Enterprises III, Inc. Rahul Parikh 9696 W. Foster Ave. Chicago, IL 60656 773-297-0100 Rahul@taxiwithus.com

Mohammed, Shamaileh & Tabahi, LLC

Furqan 

Mohammed 2040 N. Harlem Ave. Elmwood Park, IL 60707 847-916-7802 Fmohammed@mstlawfirm.com

Taxi Consulting Corp

Mohammad 

Kamran 2601 W. Peterson Ave. Chicago, IL 60659 312-320-0909 Kamranmtcc@yahoo.com

Taxi Experts Inc. Shoib Hasan 4118 W. Lawrence Ave. Chicago, IL 60630

773-725-6200 

ext. 11 Shoib@globetaxi.com




